Check Date Check Number
11/14/2014 1289
11/14/2014 1290
11/14/2014 1291
11/14/2014 1292
11/14/2014 1293
11/14/2014 1294
11/21/2014 1295
11/21/2014 1296
11/21/2014 1297

Vendor
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
VOID CHECK
HOUSTON COMMUNITY BANK,N.A

WAUKESHA-PEARCE

EMS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC
GATEWAY EDI, LLC

JAMES SAWYER

COMEX CORPORATION

Total Net Salaries

Total Fringe Benefits

(includes employee deductions)

Check Amount

14,523.40
12,037.79
150.00
128.64
1,275.00
17,910.00

22,312.49

1,151.96



